Parks Fee Schedule 2025

GOLF FEES
18 Hole Course Rates Other Golf Fees
Weekdays, Excluding Holidays Rate Twilight Cash Credit
Cash Credit Cash  Credit Tournament Application Fee $65 $66.95
Residents $33 $33.99 $25 $25.75 Tournament Greens Fees (includes reservation fee) $42 $43.26
Sr./Handicap/Vet/DAV/Active Military $22 $22.66 $17 $17.51 Same Day Replay $25 $25.75
Junior s11 $11.33 $9 $9.27 Reservation Fee S4 $4.12
Non-Resident $50  $51.50 $36 $37.08 Cancelled or modified more than 24 hrs. prior to tee time SO )
Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays Rate Twilight Cancelled or modified less than 24 hrs. prior to tee time (per person) S9 $9.27
Residents $37 $38.11 $25 $25.75 No Show (per person) ] $9.27
Non-Resident $54 $55.62 S36 $37.08
9 Hole Course Rates Golf Cart Rental
Weekday Weekend/Holiday Double Rider Single Rider
Cash  Credit Cash  Credit Cash Credit Cash Credit
Resident $25 $25.75 $29 $29.87 18 Hole Course Cart Rental S44 $45.32 $22 $22.66
Sr./Handicap/Vet/DAV/Active Military $17 $17.51 $21 $21.63 9 Hole Course Cart Rental $32 $32.96 S16 $16.48
Junior ) $9.27 $13 $13.39
Non-Resident 9 Hole Course $36 $37.08 S40 $41.20

Annual 9 Hole Pass Senior Vet/WWII Veteran $480 $494.36

Suffolk County Golf Courses:

Bergen Point Golf Course located at 69 Bergen Ave., West Babylon, NY

Timber Point Golf Course located at 398 Great River Road, Great River NY
Indian Island Golf Course located at 661 Riverside Drive, Riverhead, New York
West Sayville Golf Course located at 200 Montauk Highway, West Sayville, NY

Please Note: This document is a summary of Parks Department rates. Parks not responsible for typographical errors; offical rates established by Suffolk County Legislature and are subject to change?



